UNIFORM ALLOWANCE 1500.00 1500.00 8900.00

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 0.00 3897.00 16784.00

MONTHLY BONUS 980.00 980.00 5815.00

PROVIDENT FUND 1484.00 8080.00

BENEVOLENT FUND 200.00 1000.00

TOTAL EARNINGS  23376.00  TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 1684.00  

NET PAY      21692.00 (TWENTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY TWO ONLY)

INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 01 APR 2020 - 31 MAR 2021

*You have opted for Old Tax Regime